2/22/24, 1:37 PM Feedback form for Students (2022-23) - Google Forms

Feedback for the institution

1. Status of completion of courses in the college. Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< »
2. How well did the professors prepare for the classes? Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ygND3z2Ev8ukz4 Tg-KdAMQm5LoWx1hjuaCOAmsKcg7_E/edit#responses 112
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3.Communication ability of the professors. Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average
@ Good
@ Very Good
@ Excellent
4 3
4. How is the point of view of the professors towards education? Copy
85 responses
@ Bellow Average
28.2% @ Average
@ Good
10.6% @ Very Good
@ Excellent
4 3
5. Fairness in the internal assessment process by the professors. Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ygND3z2Ev8ukz4 Tg-KdAMQm5LoWx1hjuaCOAmsKcg7_E/edit#responses 2/12
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6. Discussion by the teacher regarding your performance in the assessment. Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average

29.4% @ Average
@ Good
@ Very Good
| >
7. The college takes an active interest in promoting internship, student Copy

exchange, field visit opportunities for the students.

@ Bellow Average
@ Average
@ Good
S0 @ Very Good
@ Excellent

85 responses

I

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ygND3z2Ev8ukz4 Tg-KdAMQm5LoWx1hjuaCOAmsKcg7_E/edit#responses 3/12
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8. The teaching and counseling process in college helps you with cognitive, Copy
social and emotional development.

85 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< »
9. College offers many opportunities for learning and reading. Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ygND3z2Ev8ukz4 Tg-KdAMQm5LoWx1hjuaCOAmsKcg7_E/edit#responses 4/12
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10. The professors inform you about your expected competencies, course Copy
outcomes and program outcomes.

85 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< »
11. Your mentor/teacher gives directions along with the task assigned to Copy

*

you.

85 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ygND3z2Ev8ukz4 Tg-KdAMQm5LoWx1hjuaCOAmsKcg7_E/edit#responses 5/12
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12. The professors explain the concepts through examples and applications. Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< »
13. The professors identify your ability and encourage you to complete it by Copy

giving challenges according to your level / ability.

@ Bellow Average
29.4% @ Average
@ Good
S0 @ Very Good
@ Excellent

85 responses

9.4%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ygND3z2Ev8ukz4 Tg-KdAMQm5LoWx1hjuaCOAmsKcg7_E/edit#responses 6/12
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14. The professors are able to help you identify and overcome your Copy
weaknesses.

85 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< »
15. The college endeavors to involve the students in monitoring, reviewing Copy

and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

85 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average
@ Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ygND3z2Ev8ukz4 Tg-KdAMQm5LoWx1hjuaCOAmsKcg7_E/edit#responses 7112
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16. Colleges/professors use student-centered methods, such as experiential Copy
learning, participatory learning and problem solving methods, to enhance
learning experiences.

85 responses

@ Bellow Average
29.4% ® Average
@ Good

@ Very Good
8.2%
@ Excellent
45.9%

17. The professor encourages you to participate in extra-curricular activities. Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ygND3z2Ev8ukz4 Tg-KdAMQm5LoWx1hjuaCOAmsKcg7_E/edit#responses 8/12
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18. For your employability, efforts are made by the institute/teachers to Copy
develop soft skills, life skills and employability skills.

85 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< »
19. Teachers use ICT equipment's like LCD projectors, multimedia etc. while Copy

teaching.

85 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average
@ Good
10.6% @ Very Good
@ Excellent
l 8.2%
4 >

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ygND3z2Ev8ukz4 Tg-KdAMQm5LoWx1hjuaCOAmsKcg7_E/edit#responses 9/12
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20. The overall quality of the teaching-learning process in your college is. Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average
@ Good
10.6% @ Very Good
@ Excellent
< >
21. Sports activities are conducted in the college. Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
| >
22. Cultural/literary programs are organized in the college. Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ygND3z2Ev8ukz4 Tg-KdAMQm5LoWx1hjuaCOAmsKcg7_E/edit#responses 10/12
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23. Books are made available by the library as per the syllabus. Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average
29.4% @ Average
@ Good

@ Very Good
8.2%
@ Excellent

4

24. The physical facilities of the college are in condition. Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

10.6% @ Very Good
@ Excellent
8.2%

< »
25. Status of IT infrastructure in the college. Copy

85 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

Y

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ygND3z2Ev8ukz4 Tg-KdAMQm5LoWx1hjuaCOAmsKcg7_E/edit#responses 11/12
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26. The grievances are redressed in a timely manner in a transparent Copy
manner in the college.

85 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average
@ Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

27. Give 3 observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning/co-
scholastic experience in your college.

85 responses

Good
Good

Very good

Need professor in our college

1.Recruitment of teachers
2.Emphasis of learning ,not on memorilozaton
3. special emphasis on experiential learning

TG | fardt ot fawg ot St IR A T8t T ey SR Tt gt dl g HR yar Wd
PR ¢E H Urdcl g1 g1 A1e T -

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ygND3z2Ev8ukz4 Tg-KdAMQm5LoWx1hjuaCOAmsKcg7_E/edit#responses 12/12



2/22/24, 1:39 PM

Academic Year

2 responses

Alumnus Name

2 responses

Chandra Bhushan Banjare

Vijay jaiswal

Fathers Name

2 responses

Ramnath

Firat ram

Profession

2 responses

No

Indian air force

Feedback Form For Alumni 2022-23 - Google Forms

@ 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1cLg5 2kpZh9T7tqUmpbbK2aY8syJpJkFAyVHNOZtpk8/edit#responses

Copy

1/6
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Highest Academic Qualification

2 responses

M.A

graduate

Year of college
HeIfaeTad B BT a4

2 responses

2021

2018

Mobile Number

2 responses

9977328772

9617040617

Email Id

2 responses

kamalburman89@gmail.com

vj21778@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1cLg5 2kpZh9T7tqUmpbbK2aY8syJpJkFAyVHNOZtpk8/edit#responses 2/6
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1. Qualifications and competencies of the professors and other staff of the Copy
college.

2 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< »
2. Status of Teaching Learning Process in the college. Copy

2 responses

@ Bellow Average

@® Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< »
3. Availability of educational resources/materials. Copy

2 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1cLg5 2kpZh9T7tqUmpbbK2aY8syJpJkFAyVHNOZtpk8/edit#responses 3/6



2/22/24, 1:39 PM Feedback Form For Alumni 2022-23 - Google Forms

4. The point of view of the professors towards teaching. Copy

2 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
| >
5. Use of learning from college in building your career. Copy

2 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< »
6. Status of development work done in the college during the last years. Copy

2 responses

@ Bellow Average
@® Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1cLg5 2kpZh9T7tqUmpbbK2aY8syJpJkFAyVHNOZtpk8/edit#responses 4/6
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7. Role of alumni in strengthening academic standards of the college. Copy

2 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< »
8. Role of alumni in strengthening the financial resources of the college. Copy

2 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
| >
8. Role of alumni in strengthening the financial resources of the college. Copy

2 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1cLg5 2kpZh9T7tqUmpbbK2aY8syJpJkFAyVHNOZtpk8/edit#responses 5/6
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10. Your valuable suggestions for the development of the college.

2 responses

To fill vacant post of teachers.

Nill

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1cLg5 2kpZh9T7tqUmpbbK2aY8syJpJkFAyVHNOZtpk8/edit#responses 6/6
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12 responses Link to Sheets
Accepting responses .

Summary Question Individual

Academic Year Copy

12 responses

@ 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hPKpt4oHhwzureQ-bmOj04WUBmfwZLvN7Ljw\VYoz87s/edit#responses 1/9
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Teacher's Name

12 responses

Sanjulata Patel

VISHRAM TANDON

KAMAL KANT SINGH BURMAN
Rakesh kumar

Jitendra Kumar

Hemendra Kumar Patel
Sanjana Kesharwani

Hemlal kamalpatre

Deepti Mahilang

Post/Subject Copy

12 responses

1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%)

0
ASSISTANT PRO... Assistant Profess... Assistant profess... Chemistry Economics
Assistant Professor  Assistant professor ~ Assistant profess... Commerce Guest Lecturer

< »

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hPKpt4oHhwzureQ-bmOj04WUBmfwZLvN7Ljw\VYoz87s/edit#responses 2/9
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Appointment Type Copy

12 responses

@ Permanent
@ Temporary

Mobile Number

12 responses

9770398323

9425248326

7828142429

8815838445

9977882636

9713550537

6267775517

7692091217

8966875274

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hPKpt4oHhwzureQ-bmOj04WUBmfwZLvN7Ljw\VYoz87s/edit#responses 3/9
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Email Id

12 responses

education171983@gmail.com
vishramtandon79@gmail.com
kamalburman89@gmail.com
Rakeshratnakerrdh@gmail.com
v.jitendra87@gmail.com
hkp1178@gmail.com
sanjanakesharwani6343@gmail.com
hemlalsabar@gmail.com

dm2390@gmail.com

Give your opinion

1. Qualifications and competencies of the professors and other staff of the Copy
college.

12 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hPKpt4oHhwzureQ-bmOj04WUBmfwZLvN7Ljw\VYoz87s/edit#responses 4/9
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2. Examination results of the students during the last years. Copy

12 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average
@ Good

@® Very Good
8.3% v
@ Excellent

3. Transparency and efficiency of the evaluation process. Copy

12 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average
@ Good
@ Very Good
@ Excellent
< »
4. Collaborative Administration of the College. Copy

12 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hPKpt4oHhwzureQ-bmOj04WUBmfwZLvN7Ljw\VYoz87s/edit#responses 5/9
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5. Participation in training to improve teaching skills. Copy

12 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
4 >
6. Status of research, innovation and their extension activities in the college. Copy

12 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hPKpt4oHhwzureQ-bmOj04WUBmfwZLvN7Ljw\VYoz87s/edit#responses 6/9
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7. Availability of books and study materials according to the syllabus in the Copy
college.

12 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< >
8. Financial management status in the college. Copy

12 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hPKpt4oHhwzureQ-bmOj04WUBmfwZLvN7Ljw\VYoz87s/edit#responses 7/9
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9. Efforts made for internal quality assurance in the college. Copy

12 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< »
10. To work in accordance with the vision and mission of the organization. Copy

12 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hPKpt4oHhwzureQ-bmOj04WUBmfwZLvN7Ljw\VYoz87s/edit#responses 8/9
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11. Your valuable suggestions for the development of the college

12 responses

College need more teachers and books.

Lab and practical articles provide for physics department

Need infrastructure, fill the post of teachers.

Needs of Infrastructure for bcom classes and full time assi. Prof. ,
The shortage of teachers should be addressed

Staff members should be cooperative and initiative

Introduce innovative infrastructure and technology...

Smart college banaya jay

Improve above 10 point

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hPKpt4oHhwzureQ-bmOj04WUBmfwZLvN7Ljw\VYoz87s/edit#responses 9/9
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Parent's Name

13 responses

Parmeshwar dahariya
Shatruhan sahu

KAILASH BAI
KAMALSING DHRUW
Kaushal Prasad Sahu
SHATRUHANLAL TANDAN
NAHAR BAI CHUHAN

SUKLAL KAIWARTYA

TH! IH pad

Profession Copy

13 responses

4
(30.8%)

2
(15.4%)

1(7.7%) 1(7.7%) 1(7.7%)

Agriculture Farmer Krishi krshi
EGRICALCHER HOUSE WIFE Labour

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eZo5cvpVKPboe4K1cjtDvg9oh1fPUtI30rylG-Sbrs0/edit#responses

1/6
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Mobile Number

13 responses

7000245126
6266154067
9399575031
8827545453
9009368852
8103855370
7974556110
7415922176

9753839765

Address

13 responses

Vill post sarkhor

Balar road kasdol

BAMHANI

HATAUD

Village - Sarkhor

WARD NO 06 GRAM PANCHAYAT PADADAH

KUKARIKONA, AAMAKHOHA, BALODABAZAR, CHHATTISGARH
TIPRUNG, BALODABAZAR, CHHATTISGARH, 493344

I ETd Sast dl URe by RIYT a8 Ss+YUTHl dasId ol Sdigl ok |

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eZo5cvpVKPboe4K1cjtDvg9oh1fPUtI30rylG-Sbrs0/edit#responses 2/6
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Give your important suggestions for better development of the institution

1. College environment for your child. Copy

13 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average
@ Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

2.Cognitive development of your child. Copy

13 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

—~g

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eZo5cvpVKPboe4K1cjtDvg9oh1fPUtI30rylG-Sbrs0/edit#responses 3/6
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3. Social and emotional development of your child. Copy

13 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average
@ Good
@ Very Good
@ Excellent
< »
4. Increase in your child's ability to get employment. Copy

13 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< »
5. Regularity of study/teaching in the college. Copy

13 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eZo5cvpVKPboe4K1cjtDvg9oh1fPUtI30rylG-Sbrs0/edit#responses 4/6
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6. Status of physical facilities in the college. Copy

13 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
| >
7. Participation of parents in college activities. Copy

13 responses

@ Bellow Average

@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent
< »
8. To make you aware of the educational development of your child. Copy

13 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

A\

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eZo5cvpVKPboe4K1cjtDvg9oh1fPUtI30rylG-Sbrs0/edit#responses 5/6
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9. Contribution of parents in the development of the college. Copy

13 responses

@ Bellow Average
@ Average

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

10. Your valuable suggestions for the development of the college

13 responses

Excellent

Good

TJHIPR

a4l & ufd BRI s |

Regular classes and all good knowledge
Very good

No

When answering the question "How would you contribute to our college community?" it's

important to highlight your unique skills, experiences, and values that align with the college's

mission and values. You could mention any extracurricular activities, volunteer work, leadership

roles, or specific talents that you can bring to the community. Emphasize how you can positively v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eZo5cvpVKPboe4K1cjtDvg9oh1fPUtI30rylG-Sbrs0/edit#responses 6/6



